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728
780
731
739
772
752
746
748
720
713
767
742
725
724
770
729
773
766
700
774
763
782
745
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779
705
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775
708
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736
768
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704
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Mccann, Jared
West, Joe
Fowler, Katie
Linhares, Molly
Merillat, Tonya
Armstrong, Lori
Phillips, Madi
Shaffer, David
Lavin, Amber
Workman, Patty
Wells, John
Smith, Molly
Meyer, Herbert
Page, Allison
Semerar, Stuart
Neely, Doug
Mcallister, Andrew
Brinning, John J
Lyons, Marsha
Mcquillen, Todd
Mock, Trever
Keller, Amy
Beveridge, Lyle
Dauvis, Bill
Nichols, Jeanette
Johnson, Kelli
Ashcraft, Luconda
Riel, Sherry
Poillucci, Sierra
Rotruck, Adryanna
Wallick, Shelia
Meyer, Christoph
Parks, Steve
Hook, Katherine
Auflick, Bayleigh
Mcquillen, Mary
Ridenour, Erin
Page, Becky
Marmet, Shelley
Mckay, Marcus
Mckay, Miles
Crescimanno,
Theresa

Miller, Kitara
Shaw, Beth
Torrence, Cathy
Muston, Lakota
Stricker, Kelly
Summerfield,
Michelle

Akers, Aimee
Kent, Patrick
Kent, Mary Ann
Dilgard, Jennifer
Davis, Mel
Lowe, Carla
Patterson, Kim

www.freddieboosters.org/fab-timing

IMAGINE THE POSSIBILITIES 5K

Time

Pace

Type

00:21:41.503
00:21:50.390
00:22:09.946
00:23:47.510
00:24:03.310
00:24:12.520
00:24:39.140
00:25:13.086
00:25:33.640
00:26:00.503
00:26:09.020
00:26:22.643
00:26:23.870
00:26:25.426
00:26:58.816
00:27:20.990
00:28:41.340
00:28:45.110
00:28:54.523
00:29:04.760
00:29:06.733
00:29:13.276
00:29:28.513
00:30:40.993
00:31:14.883
00:31:21.603
00:32:06.946
00:32:12.103
00:33:12.210
00:34:29.120
00:34:31.926
00:34:36.846
00:34:59.260
00:38:42.506
00:40:14.293
00:40:14.626
00:40:56.860
00:42:17.313
00:45:51.496
00:45:58.176
00:45:58.776
00:46:05.573

00:49:08.800
00:49:10.516
00:50:43.493
00:55:39.073
00:55:40.153
00:55:45.440

00:55:46.323
00:57:49.150
00:57:50.690
00:57:57.873
00:59:51.173
00:59:52.010
00:59:53.346

6:56
6:59
7:05
7:37
7:42
7:45
7:53
8:04
8:11
8:19
8:22
8:26
8:27
8:27
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8:45
9:11
9:12
9:15
9:18
9:19
9:21
9:26
9:49
10:00
10:02
10:16
10:18
10:37
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:12
12:23
12:52
12:52
13:06
13:32
14:40
14:43
14:43
14:45

15:43
15:44
16:14
17:48
17:49
17:50

17:51
18:30
18:30
18:33
19:09
19:09
19:10

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
29(M)
42(M)
18(F)
17(F)
15(F)
40(F)
21(F)
52(M)
37(F)
50(F)
21(M)
14(F)
15(M)
12(F)
53(M)
52(M)
39(M)
60(M)
59(F)
43(M)
45(M)
41(F)
70(M)
44(M)
29(F)
30(F)
47(F)
49(F)
20(F)
16(F)
41(F)
41(M)
58(M)
51(F)
11(F)
40(F)
35(F)
40(F)
35(F)
37(M)

6(M)
50(F)

15(F)
53(F)
63(F)
17(F)
48(F)
58(F)

32(F)
70(M)
69(F)
47(F)
38(M)
38(F)
55(F)
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Imagine The Possibilities 5K

Overall Male Runner

Bib# Name Time Type
1. 728 Mccann, Jared 21:41.504 Runner
2. 780 West, Joe 21:50.390 Runner
3. 748 Shaffer, David 25:13.087 Runner
Overall Female Runner
Bib# Name Time Type
1. 731 Fowler, Katie 22:09.947 Runner
2. 739 Linhares, Molly 23:47.510 Runner
3. 772  Merillat, Tonya 24:03.310 Runner
10-19 Female
Bib# Name Time Type
1. 742  Smith, Molly 26:22.644 Runner
2. 724  Page, Allison 26:25.427 Runner
3. 762 Rotruck, Adryanna 34:29.120 Runner
20-29 Female
Bib# Name Time Type
1. 746  Phillips, Madi 24:39.140 Runner
2. 779 Nichols, Jeanette 31:14.884 Runner
3. 750 Poillucci, Sierra 33:12.210 Runner
30-39 Female
Bib# Name Time Type
1. 720 Lavin, Amber 25:33.640 Runner
2. 705 Johnson, Kelli 31:21.604 Runner
3. 708 Ridenour, Erin 40:56.860 Runner
40-49 Female
Bib# Name Time Type
1. 752  Armstrong, Lori 24:12.520 Runner
2. 782  Keller, Amy 29:13.277 Runner
3. 771  Ashcraft, Luconda 32:06.947 Runner
50-59 Female
Bib# Name Time Type
1. 713  Workman, Patty 26:00.504 Runner
2. 700 Lyons, Marsha 28:54.524 Runner
3. 749 Hook, Katherine 38:42.507 Runner
60-69 Female
Bib# Name Time Type
1. 768 Torrence, Cathy 50:43.494 Runner
2. 734 Kent, Mary Ann 57:50.690 Runner
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City Bib# Name

1. 707  Mckay, Miles

Bib# Name

1. 725  Meyer, Herbert
City
Bib# Name
1. 767  Wells, John
Bib# Name
City 1. 773  Mcallister, Andrew
2. 706  Mckay, Marcus
3. 711 Davis, Mel
Bib# Name
City 1. 774  Mcquillen, Todd
2. 763 Mock, Trever
3. 714 Davis, Bill
Bib# Name
City 1. 770 Semerar, Stuart
2. 729 Neely, Doug
3. 769 Parks, Steve
Bib# Name
ity 1. 766  Brinning, JohnJ
Bib# Name
1. 745 Beveridge, Lyle
2. 733 Kent, Patrick
City
City

Printed: 8/13/2016 9:30:31 AM

0-9 Male
Time

45:58.777

10-19 Male
Time

26:23.870

20-29 Male
Time

26:09.020

30-39 Male
Time

28:41.340
45:58.177
59:51.174

40-49 Male
Time

29:04.760
29:06.734
30:40.994

50-59 Male
Time

26:58.817
27:20.990
34:59.260

60-69 Male
Time

28:45.110

70-99 Male
Time

29:28.514
57:49.150
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